
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location   Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
P-1 P-1 AM PM
P-1 1 Auto Zone Corner 23rd & Brige Ave (Hidalgo) 6:48 AM 3:45 PM
P-1 2 Corner Stop Camelia Ave & 31st St (Hidalgo) 6:30 AM 3:35 PM
P-1 3 Corner Stop: 19th & Flora St . (Hidalgo) 6:44 AM 3:30 PM
P-1 4 Corner Stop:25 St & Ezperanza (Hidalgo) 6:41 AM 3:25 PM
P-1 5 Corner Stop: Hidalgo St. & Ivy Ave. (Hidalgo) 6:49 AM 3:15 PM
P-1 6 Valley View Apts.  (Pharr) 6:54 AM 3:10 PM

P-2 P-2 AM PM
P-2 1 Corner Stop Colbolt st & 23st (Fallas Paderes) McAllen 6:49 AM 4:05 PM
P-2 2 Corner Stop: Lucille St. & 24th Rd. (Mc Allen) 6:55 AM 3:50 PM
P-2 3 El Patrimonio Apts. 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
P-2 4 South Jackson Apts. Jackson Rd. (Pharr) 7:15 AM 3:23 PM
P-02 5 LA exelente Meat Market McColl Rd 7:23 AM 3:13 PM
P-2 6 Jardines de la Fuente ( Las Milpas Rd) 7:25 AM 3:10 PM
P-2 7 Alondea & Ruisenor 7:28 AM 3:05 PM

P-3 P-3 AM PM
P-3 1 Valverde Rd. & Exp. Way 83 6:22 PM 4:15 PM
P-3 2 La Curva Restaurante (Raul Longoria Rd.) 6:38 AM 3:58 PM
P-3 3 Corner Stop: Sioux Rd. & Dalia St. (San Juan, Tx.) 6:42 AM 3:48 PM
P-3 4 Corner Stop:Audry St & Polk Ave  (Garcia Park) Pharr 6:44 AM 3:38 PM
P-3 5 Corner Stop: Hibiscuss & Egly St. (Pharr) 6:48 AM 3:30 PM
P-3 6 Los Compadres Restaurant ( Sam Houston) Pharr 6:55 AM 3:25 PM
P-3 7 La Michoacana Meat Market (Cage Blvd. Pharr) 6:59 AM 3:18 PM

P-4 P-4 AM PM
P-4 1 Corner Stop: Longoria & Valdivia (Pharr) 7:02 AM 3:22 PM
P-4 2 Corner Stop: Villa & Primavera (Pharr) 7:04 AM 3:20 PM
P-4 3 Corner St. Gabriella St. & Rivera St.. 7:09 AM 3:25 PM
P-4 4 Corner Stop: Sol Brilla & La Quinta St. (Pharr) 7:11 AM 3:30 PM
P-4 5 Corner Stop: Pecan Plantation Cir. & Dicker Rd. (Pharr) 6:58 AM 3:18 PM
P-4 6 Corner Stop:  Morelos Ln. & Rosa Ln. (Pharr) 7:00 AM 3:15 PM
P-4 7 Corner Stop: St. Angela St & St Marcos St. (Pharr) 7:08 AM 3:10 PM
P-4 8 Corner Stop: Rusty Rd. & Laurel St. (Pharr) 7:14 AM 3:07 PM
P-4 9 Corner Stop: Mavi ave & Lila St  (Pharr) 7:15 AM 3:05 PM

P-5 P-5 AM PM
P-5 1 Corner Stop: Buena Vista State Mobil Park (Park) 6:42 AM 3:35 PM
P-5 2 Corner Stop: Coyote & Moore Rd. (Pharr) 6:46 AM 3:33 PM
P-5 3 Corner Stop: Plantation Club House (Cage Blvd.) 6:53 AM 3:28 PM
P-5 4 Corner Stop: Gabriella & Galaxy St. (Pharr) 6:59 AM 3:23 PM
P-5 5 Corner Stop: Labores & Mars St. 7:03 AM 3:18 PM
P-5 6 Corner Stop: Universal St. & Galaxy St.  (Pharr) 7:04 AM 3:13 PM
P-5 7 Corner Stop: Canteras Apts. Thomas Rd. (Pharr) 7:07 AM 3:10 PM
P-5 8 Pueblo Dorado Apts. (900 Thomas Rd. Pharr) 7:10 AM 3:08 PM

                          Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

IDEA PHARR              Summer School                                     2024 

                                 Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                

                              Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

                        Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                             


	SUMMER BUS ROUTES 

